Description Product Number
Telecommunication Accessory Modules
      White     Bronze
Keystone Cat 6 Data Outlet with Shutter 1M Sized Module, Horizontal 8431SRJ6H_WE 8431SRJ6H_BZ
Telephone Outlet with Shutter 1M Sized Module, Horizontal 8431SRJ4H_WE 8431SRJ4H_BZ
5MHz-860MHz Coxial TV Outlet 1M Sized Module 8431STV_WE 8431STV_BZ
5MHz-1000MHz Coxial TV F-connection Outlet 1M Sized Module 8431STVF_WE 8431STVF_BZ
Hotel Units
White Silver Bronze
Electronic Key Card Time Delay Switch, Horizontal A8431EKTH_WE A8431EKTH_SZ
240V Shaver Socket, Horizontal A84727H_WE A84727H_SZ
Hotel Accessory Modules
White Bronze
250V 2 Way Switch "DO NOT DISTURB" Symbol 1M Sized Module, Horizontal 8431SDNDH_WE 8431SDNDH_BZ
250V 2 Way Switch "PLEASE CLEAN UP" Symbol 1M Sized Module, Horizontal 8431SPCUH_WE 8431SPCUH_BZ
250V "DO NOT DISTURB" Symbol 1M Sized Module, Horizontal 8430SDNDH_WE 8430SDNDH_BZ
250V Illuminated "PLEASE CLEAN UP" Symbol 1M Sized Module, Horizontal 8430SPCUH_WE 8430SPCUH_BZ
Dimmer
White
360 W EMC Dimmer With Switch 3031H360M